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Susan Seefeldt 
BBS Bureau Chief 
(505) 220-0580 
Susan.Seefeldt@doh.nm.gov 
 
Rita Lowery 
Statewide Admin 
(575) 779-2109 
Rita.Lowery@doh.nm.gov 
 
 
Wanda Durant                                                                      
Metro Regional Behavior Specialist 
(505) 206-1424 
Wanda.Durant@doh.nm.gov 
 
Vacant 
Metro Regional Behavior Specialist 
 
 
 
Rita Santistevan 
NE/NW Regional Behavior Specialist 
(505) 414-1961 
Rita.Santistevan1@doh.nm.gov 
 
Melisa Hernandez 
SE/Metro Regional Behavior Specialist 
(575) 416-1961 
Melisa.Hernandez2@doh.nm.gov 
 
Isabelle Dominguez 
SW Regional Behavior Specialist 
(575) 635-0683 
Isabelle.Dominguez@doh.nm.gov 
 
 

 
 
 
Heather Clark 
Statewide Clinical Director 
(505) 360-0371 
Heather.Clark@doh.nm.gov 
 
Gabriel Vigil 
Statewide Crisis Coord/Admin Supervisor 
(505) 900-4365 
GGabriel.Vigil@doh.nm.gov 
 
 
Caroline Chavez 
Metro Regional Crisis Specialist 
(505) 263-1462 
Caroline.Chavez@doh.nm.gov 
 
Jeff Kushner 
Metro Regional Crisis Specialist 
(505) 584-5333 
Jeffrey.Kushner@doh.nm.gov 
 
Laura Mixon 
NE/NW Regional Crisis Specialist 
(575) 779-3840 
Laura.Mixon@doh.nm.gov 
 
Mariann Newman 
SE Regional Crisis Specialist 
(505) 660-8522 
Mariann.Newman@doh.nm.gov 
 
Leslie Porter 
SW Regional Crisis Specialist 
(575)997-5769 
Leslie.Porter1@doh.nm.gov 
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